OCTOBER 2024
Sunday Mon Tugs

Wed Thars

Pri

Sat

1.

2.

Cosmic Star
Meditations
10.30-12

3.

4.

7.

Psychic
Development
circle/class
7.30-9.00

9.

Cosmic Star
Meditations
10.30-12

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Cosmic Star
Meditations
10.30-12

17.

FULL MOON
DRUMMING
SPRING
Aries 7.30

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Cosmic Star
Meditations
10.30-12

24,

25.

26.
Chakra
Dancing
Workshop
10-2.00

27.

28.

29.

30.

Cosmic Star
Meditations
10.30-12

31.
SOUND
HEALING
7.30-9.00

Pance your wagy to wellbging, fitngss,

alignment, good health and fun.




